Date:
County:

Project No.:

1

2
3

Printed 4/16/2025 @ 9:15 AM

SARC Letting Results

March 20, 2025
Harrison
LSBP-24(19)

Beacon Construction, LLC

S

Main Civil & Underground, LLC S

Key, LLC

Preliminary Estimate:
Percent Plus or Minus:

Under Advisement

Awarded on April 7, 2025

Page 1o0f1

S

584,088.82

642,426.50
690,918.50

645,758.00
-9.5%



