

Date:	March 20, 2025		
County: Project No.:	Harrison LSBP-24(19)		
1	Beacon Construction, LLC	\$	584,088.82
2 3	Main Civil & Underground, LLC Key, LLC	\$ \$	642,426.50 690,918.50

Preliminary Estimate:	\$ 645,758.00	
Percent Plus or Minus:	-9.5%	
Under Advisement		

## Awarded on April 7, 2025